Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Block Diagram
SOM-DB5920
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5920-00A1 COM Express Development Board for Type 7 Pin-out
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
SOM-DB5920 COM Express Development Board 1
SOM-EA60
Dual Ports Copper 10GB LAN Mezzanine
Card, with X557-AT2
1
SOM-EA10 PCIex4 to 4 PCIex1 Riser Card 1
1700008941 Serial ATA Cable 7P/7P 32cm 2
1960046435T100 I/O Bracket for SOM-DB5900 1
1931000590 Screw M2.5* L:5mm (for OCP assembly) 4
1930006864-01 Screw M3* L:8mm 9
1910000035-01 Copper M3* L:15mm 9
PCIe x8 bus